June 26 - 30, 2024
General Schedule

Dioceses of New York and Charleston
) & the Mid-Atlantic Parish Life Conference
* Hosted By: St. Mary Church (Hunt Valley, MD)
Antiochian Village Heritage & Conference Center

Function

Room Location

3:00 PM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00 AM

9:00AM

7:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
10:00PM
10:15PM
10:15PM
10:15PM

Wednesday, June 26, 2024
11:00PM Registration and check in

Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00PM Creative Art Festival
9:00PM Vendors Display
9:00 PM Hospitality Room

11:00PM Registration
9:30 AM Divine Liturgy followed by welcoming remarks
10:30 AM Clergy / Clergy Wives’ breakfast
10:30 AM Breakfast
1:00PM Children program ages (PreK - 5th Grade)
1:00PM Teen program(Grades 6-9)
1:00PM Teen program (Grades 10-12)

1:00 PM Presentat_ion 1: How to live Orthodoxy in a secular world? By:
Fr. John Oliver
2:00 PM Lunch
5:00 PM Antiochian Women Meeting and lunch
Forum 1.1: Antiochian Men Meeting:
4:00 PM Men who can lead their families to prayer; By: Fr. Patrick
Cardine
Forum 1.2: College and Young Professionals Meeting:
4:00PM Balancing Academic and Professional Life with Faith By:
Fr. Nicholas Blecher
Forum 1.3: Teen SOYO Meeting:
Youth, Social Media, and Anxiety By:Fr. Chris Shadid
4:00PM Children program ages (PreK - 5th Grade)
4:00PM Teen program ages: 6th gr-9th gr
4:00PM Teen program ages: 10 th -12th gr
5:00PM Choir rehearsal
5:00 PM DMC Planning Meeting
6:00 PM Supplication to St. Raphael
7:15PM Dinner
10:00PM Evening Program: bonfire and family games
10:15PM Compline
11:00PM Compline plus Ask Abounas - Adults
11:00PM Compline plus Ask Abounas- Teens
11:00PM Compline plus Ask Abounas- Young Adults/College

4:00PM
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Main Lobby-Front Desk

Musuem Lobby
Scarlet/Yellow Oak
Coffee House / Main Lobby

Main Lobby- Front Desk
Chestnut Auditorium
Norway Maple

Cedars Dining Room
Aspen Pine

White Pine

Norway Pine

Chestnut Auditorium

Cedars Dining Room
Sugar/Black/King Maple

Ajar Auditorium

Laurel Oak

Silver/Red Maple

Aspen Pine

White Pine

Norway Pine

Chestnut Auditorium
Library Tables

Gravesite

Cedars Dining Room
Sports Complex Pavilion

Chestnut Auditorium

Ajar Auditorium
Sts. Peter & Paul Chapel
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00PM

12:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30PM
8:00 PM
10:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM
10:00PM

9:00AM
9:00 AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
7:30 AM

10:30 AM
1:.00 PM
1:00 PM
/1:00pm
5:30Pm
7:00 PM

Friday, June 28, 2024
11:00PM Creative Art Festival
9:00PM Vendors Display
9:00PM Hospitality Room

11:00PM Registration
8:30 AM Orthros
9:30 AM Breakfast
11:00 AM Oratorical Festival

Panel discussion: Orthodoxy and the challenge of ethics.

Museum Lobby
Scarlet/Yellow Oak
Coffee House/Main Lobby

Main Lobby-Front Desk
Chestnut Auditorium
Cedars Dining Room

Chestnut Auditorium

1:00 PM Panelists: Fr. Luke Toumi, Fr. John Andreson, Mrs. Saydeh Ajar Auditoirum

Karabatis
1:00PM Children program ages (PreK - 5th Grade)
Teen program(Grades 6-9).
With Teen SOYO meeting plus Business Meeting
Teen program (Grades 10-12)
With Teen SOYO meeting plus Business Meeting
2:00 PM Lunch
Forum 2.1: Orthodox Church Perspective on Gender Identity
3:30 PM For College/Young professionals/Adults By: Fr. Thomas
Soroka
Forum 2.2: Orthodox Church Perspective on Gender Identity

For Teen SOYO By: Fr. John Oliver
4:30 PM Water Park for children program plus parents

5:00 PM DMC Synaxis

6:00 PM Vespers

8:00 PM Dinner

8:00PM Order of St. Ignatius meeting
10:00 PM Bible Bowl

10:15PM Compline

11:00PM Compline plus Ask Abounas - Adults

1:00PM

1:00PM

3:30PM

11:00PM Compline plus Ask Abounas- Teens
11:00PM Compline plus Ask Abounas- Young Adults/College

Saturday, June 29, 2024
11:00PM Creative Art Festival
9:00 PM Hospitality Room
9:00PM Vendors Display
11:00PM Registration
10:30 AM Orthros and Hierarchical Divine Liturgy

12:30 PM Brunch and Award Ceremony
3:00 PM Pool Party for younger kids U 12
4:30 PM Water activity for teen and young adults

4:30 PM Sightseeing —, maybe Ligonier or Falling Water
6:30PM Great Vespers
10:00 PM Antioch Got Talent-Dinner and ticketed event
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Aspen Pine

White Pine

Norway Pine

Cedars Dining Room

Ajar Auditorium

Red/Silver Maple

Idlewild Park- Offsite

Ajar Auditorium

Chestnut Auditorium
Cedars Dining Room
Sugar/Black/King Maple
Chestnut Auditorium

Chestnut Auditorium

Ajar Auditorium
Sts. Peter & Paul Chapel

Museum Lobby

Coffee House /Main Lobby
Scarlet/Yellow Oak

Main Lobby-Front Desk

Chestnut Auditorium

Cedars Dining Room
Camp Swimming Pool
Offsite-Johnstown
Offsite-Laurel Highlands
Chestnut Auditorium
Cedars Dining Room
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Sunday, June 30, 2024

7:30 AM 10:30 AM Orthros and Hierarchical Divine Liturgy Chestnut Auditorium
10:30AM  11:30 AM Brunch with closing reflection Cedars Dining Room
Checkout
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