

Diocese's of New Yorkand Charleston & the Mid-Atlantic Parish Life Conference Hosted By: St. Mary Church (Hunt Valley, MD) Antiochian Village Heritage & Conference Center

June 26 - 30, 2024 General Schedule

Tir	ne	Function	Room Location		
		Wednesday, June 26, 2024			
3:00 PM	11:00 PM	Registration and check in	Main Lobby-Front Desk		
Thursday, June 27, 2024					
7:30 AM		Divine Liturgy followed by welcoming remarks	Chestnut Auditorium		
9:00 AM		Creative Art Festival	Museum Lobby		
9:00 AM		Vendors Display	Scarlet/Yellow Oak (Rms. 1, 2)		
9:00 AM		Hospitality Room	Coffee House / Main Lobby		
9:00 AM		Registration	Main Lobby- Front Desk		
9:30 AM		Clergy / Clergy Wives' breakfast (\$)	Norway Maple		
9:30 AM		Breakfast (included with room reservation)	Cedars Dining Room		
10:30 AM		Children program ages (PreK - 5th gr): St. Phocas & the Garden of the Soul (\$)	Aspen Pine (Rm. 4)		
10:30 AM		Teen program (6th gr - 9th gr): <i>Icebreaker & Ice Cream Social</i> (\$)	White Pine (Rm. 5)		
10:30 AM		Teen program (10th gr - 12th gr): <i>Icebreaker & Ice Cream Social</i> (\$)	Norway Pine (Rm. 6)		
10:30 AM		Presentation 1: How to live Orthodoxy in a secular world? By: Fr. John Oliver	Chestnut Auditorium		
1:00 PM		Lunch (\$)	Cedars Dining Room		
1:00 PM		Antiochian Women Meeting and lunch (\$)	Sugar/Black/King Maple		
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Forum 1.1: Antiochian Men Meeting:	Ajar Auditorium		
		Men who can lead their families to prayer - Fr. Patrick Cardine			
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Forum 1.2: College and Young Professionals Meeting:	Laurel Oak (Rm. 3)		
		Balancing Academic and Professional Life with Faith - Fr. Nicholas Blecher			
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Forum 1.3: Teen Forum	Silver/Red Maple		
		Youth, Social Media, and Anxiety - Fr. Chris Shadid	· · ·		
2:00 PM		Children program ages (PreK - 5th gr) St. Seraphim & the Restoration of Creation (\$)	Aspen Pine (Rm. 4)		
4:00 PM		Choir rehearsal	Chestnut Auditorium		
4:00 PM		DMC Planning Meeting	Library Tables		
5:00 PM		Supplication to St. Raphael	Gravesite		
6:15 PM		Dinner (\$)	Cedars Dining Room		
7:30 PM		Evening Program: bonfire and family games	Sports Complex Pavilion		
10:00 PM		Compline plus Ask Abounas - Adults & Children	Chestnut Auditorium		
10:00 PM		Compline plus Ask Abounas- Teens	Ajar Auditorium		
10:00 PM	11:00 PM	Compline plus Ask Abounas- Young Adults/College	Sts. Peter & Paul Chapel		
		T '			
		<u>Friday, June 28, 2024</u>			
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Orthros (Western Rite)	Chestnut Auditorium		
8:30 AM		Breakfast (included with room reservation)	Cedars Dining Room		
9:00 AM		Creative Art Festival	Museum Lobby		
9:00 AM		Vendors Display	Scarlet/Yellow Oak (Rms. 1, 2)		
9:00 AM		Hospitality Room	Coffee House/Main Lobby		
9:00 AM		Registration	Main Lobby-Front Desk		
9:30 AM		Oratorical Festival	Chestnut Auditorium		
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Panel discussion: Orthodoxy and the challenge of ethics.	Ajar Auditoirum		
		Panelists: Fr. Luke Toumi, Fr. John Andreson, Mrs. Saydeh Karabatis			
11:00 AM		Children program ages (PreK - 5th gr): St. John Chrysostom - the Kingdom of God (\$)	Aspen Pine (Rm. 4)		
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Teen program (6th gr -9th gr)	White Pine (Rm. 5)		
		Plus Teen SOYO Business Meeting & Service Project (\$)	-,		
11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Teen program (10th gr -12th gr)	Norway Pine (Rm. 6)		
		Plus Teen SOYO Business Meeting & Service Project (\$)	· ·		
1:00 PM		Lunch (\$)	Cedars Dining Room		
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	Forum 2.1: College and Young Professionals Meeting:	Ajar Auditorium		
		Orthodox Church Perspective on Gender Identity - Fr. Thomas Soroka	,		

Schedule Page 1 of

2:00 PM	3:30 PM	Forum 2.2: Teen SOYO	Red/Silver Maple (Rms 7, 8)	
		Orthodox Church Perspective on Gender Identity - Fr. John Oliver	Red/Silver Maple (Kills 7, 8)	
1:00 PM	4:30 PM	Idlewild Park & Soak Water for Children with Parents (\$)	Idlewild Park - Offsite	
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	DMC Synaxis	Ajar Auditorium	
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Vespers	Chestnut Auditorium	
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Dinner (\$)	Cedars Dining Room	
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Order of St. Ignatius meeting	Sugar/Black/King Maple	
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	Bible Bowl	Chestnut Auditorium	
10:00 PM	11:00 PM	Compline plus Ask Abounas - Adults & Children	Chestnut Auditorium	
10:00 PM	11:00 PM	Compline plus Ask Abounas- Teens	Ajar Auditorium	
10:00 PM	11:00 PM	Compline plus Ask Abounas- Young Adults/College	Sts. Peter & Paul Chapel	
		<u>Saturday, June 29, 2024</u>		
7:30 AM	10:30 AM	Orthros and Hierarchical Divine Liturgy	Chestnut Auditorium	
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Creative Art Festival	Museum Lobby	
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Hospitality Room	Coffee House /Main Lobby	
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Vendors Display	Scarlet/Yellow Oak (Rms. 1, 2)	
9:00 AM	11:00 PM	Registration	Main Lobby-Front Desk	
10:30 AM	12:30 PM	Brunch and Award Ceremony: (included with room reservation)	Cedars Dining Room	
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Pool Party for Children (Up to 12 yrs. old)	Camp Swimming Pool	
1:00 PM	5:00 PM	Coal Tubin Teen/Young Adult Outing (\$)	Coal Tubin - Offsite	
1:00 PM	5:00 PM	Fort Ligonier Sightseeing (\$)	Fort Ligonier - Offsite	
1:00 PM	5:00 PM	Fallingwater Sightseeing (\$)	Fallingwater - Offsite	
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Great Vespers	Chestnut Auditorium	
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Antioch Got Talent Event & Dinner (\$)	Cedars Dining Room	
<u>Sunday, June 30, 2024</u>				
8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Orthros and Hierarchical Divine Liturgy	Chestnut Auditorium	
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Brunch with closing reflection: (included with room reservation)	Cedars Dining Room	

Schedule Page 2 of